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US Version

Height
Width
Depth

Please Note:- These notes are for guidance only. Vaughan accepts no responsibility for any installation using the 
above notes. The �nal decision on installation remains with the installer.

vaughandesigns.com

Weight
Material

Bulb Quantity
Input Voltage

Dimmable

WB0036

Finishes
Nickel    WB0036.NI.US

Light Source
Light Source   Integral LED Unit
    3000K/2400 lm
Wattage   33W

Further Information
Integral LED units are supplied �tted with this and 
are replaceable. Suitable for Damp Locations. This 
product is ADA compliant.

Ashford Bathroom Wall Light

26¼”
2½”
2½”
5.5 lbs
Brass and Glass
x2
120V
Mains Dimmable

 26¼” 

 13¼”

2½”

 2½” 


